

EVEREST INDUSTRIES LIMITED
 CIN: L74999MH1934PLC00293
 Registered Office: GAT No. 152, Lakhmapur, Taluka Dindori Nashik - 422202, (Maharashtra)
 Tel +91 2557 250373/462, Fax +91 2557 250376, compofficer@everestind.com, www.everestind.com

Extract of Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year ended 30 September, 2023
 (₹ in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		3 months ended	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year	Half Year ended	Half Year ended	3 months ended	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year	Half Year ended	Half Year ended
		30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)
1.	Total Revenue from operations	31,714.85	35,549.33	80,129.29	80,728.11	30,780.99	35,641.01	79,175.43	80,897.76
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax, after exceptional items	(348.48)	490.56	1,136.74	3,935.48	(564.67)	487.72	897.75	3,913.04
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax, after exceptional items	(348.48)	490.56	1,896.74	3,935.48	(564.67)	487.72	1,657.75	3,913.04
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax, after exceptional items	(367.33)	326.18	1,413.72	2,465.83	(583.52)	323.34	1,174.73	2,443.39
5.	Total comprehensive income for the period (after tax)	(374.02)	311.98	1,400.33	2,440.83	(594.19)	291.84	1,157.75	2,402.34
6.	Equity Share Capital	1,577.20	1,570.34	1,577.20	1,570.34	1,577.20	1,570.34	1,577.20	1,570.34
7.	Earnings per share - Basic (₹)	(2.33)	2.08	8.98	15.72	(3.70)	2.06	7.46	15.58
8.	Earnings per share - diluted (₹)	(2.33)	2.08	8.92	15.72	(3.70)	2.06	7.41	15.58

NOTE:
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites of BSE and NSE at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com respectively and on Company's website at www.everestind.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Rajesh Joshi
 Managing Director & CEO

Place: Mumbai
 Date: 10 November, 2023

BUILDING SOLUTIONS | ROOFING | WALLS | FLOORS | CEILINGS | CLADDINGS | STEEL BUILDINGS

DSJ KEEP LEARNING LIMITED
 (Formerly known as DSJ Communications Limited)
 CIN: L81000MH1989PLC05429
 Regd. Office: 419-A, Anand Chambers, 41 Floor, Tardeo, Mumbai-400034
 Tel: 022 40023127 | Email: compliance@dsjkeeplearning.com, Website: dsjkeeplearning.com

Extract of Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2023
 (₹. in Lakhs except EPS)

Sl. No.	Particulars	FOR QUARTER ENDED 30.09.2023 (Un-Audited)		FOR HALF YEAR ENDED 30.09.2023 (Un-Audited)		FOR QUARTER ENDED 30.09.2022 (Un-Audited)		FOR HALF YEAR ENDED 30.09.2022 (Un-Audited)	
		₹	₹	₹	₹	₹	₹	₹	₹
1.	Total income from operations	63.18	305.95	316.96	158.66	28.98	31.10	8.95	8.95
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items	28.98	31.10	31.10	8.95	28.98	31.10	8.95	8.95
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	22.14	17.72	17.72	13.75	22.14	17.72	13.75	13.75
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	22.14	17.72	17.72	13.75	22.14	17.72	13.75	13.75
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	875.88	875.88	875.88	774.91	875.88	875.88	774.91	774.91
6.	Equity Share Capital	1,577.20	1,570.34	1,577.20	1,570.34	1,577.20	1,570.34	1,577.20	1,570.34
7.	Earnings per share (of ₹. 1/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations-	0.03	0.02	0.02	0.02	0.03	0.02	0.02	0.02
8.	Diluted:	0.03	0.02	0.02	0.02	0.03	0.02	0.02	0.02

NOTE:
 a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Half Year Un-audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed financial results and this extract were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on Friday, 10th November, 2023. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the website of the Company i.e. dsjkeeplearning.com and on the websites of the Stock Exchanges i.e. BSE Ltd. (www.bseindia.com) and National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. (www.nseindia.com).

For DSJ Keep Learning Limited
 Sd/-
 Pravin Padestre
 Whole time Director & CEO
 DIN: 08858387

Place: Mumbai
 Date: 10th November, 2023

"IMPORTANT"

Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.

MBL Infrastructure Ltd.
 (CIN: L27109DL1995PLC338407)
 Registered & Corporate Office: Basin Canteen One, Suite No. 308, 3rd Floor,
 Plot No. 5, Commercial Centre, Jasola, New Delhi - 110025
 Tel No. 011-48593300; Fax No. 011-48593320; www.mblinfra.com; email: cs@mblinfra.com

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023
 (₹. in Lakhs except earnings per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Half Year Ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Half Year Ended		
		30.09.2023 (Un-audited)	30.06.2023 (Un-audited)	30.09.2022 (Un-audited)	30.09.2022 (Un-audited)	30.09.2023 (Un-audited)	30.06.2023 (Un-audited)	30.09.2022 (Un-audited)	30.09.2022 (Un-audited)		
1.	Total Income from Operations	3,355	5,352	4,008	8,707	7,426	5,238	7,996	6,148	13,236	12,002
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items	144	122	293	266	449	(1,110)	(766)	(1,552)	(1,876)	(3,240)
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	144	122	293	266	449	(1,110)	(766)	(1,552)	(1,876)	(3,240)
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	144	122	88	266	245	(1,109)	(766)	(1,764)	(1,875)	(3,451)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	144	122	87	266	246	(1,109)	(766)	(1,765)	(1,875)	(3,450)
6.	Equity Share Capital	10,475	10,475	10,475	10,475	10,475	10,475	10,475	10,475	10,475	10,475
7.	Reserves	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
8.	Earnings Per Share (before/after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)	(i) Basic (ii) Diluted	0.13 0.12	0.08 0.08	0.25 0.23	0.23 0.23	(1.06) (1.06)	(0.73) (0.73)	(1.68) (1.68)	(1.79) (1.79)	(3.29) (3.29)

NOTES:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated financial results of quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2023 filed with the stock exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. Detailed Un-audited Standalone and Consolidated financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com) and are available on Company's website www.mblinfra.com
 2. The above Un-audited financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards ('Ind AS') prescribed under Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and relevant amendment rules issued thereunder. The Un-audited financial results of the Company have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company in their meeting held on November 11, 2023.
 3. Figures for the previous period/quarter have been reworked/regruppded/revised wherever considered necessary.

For MBL Infrastructure Ltd.
 Anjanee Kumar Lakhotia
 Chairman & Managing Director
 (DIN 00357695)

Date : 11th November, 2023
 Place : New Delhi

ACCURACY SHIPPING LIMITED
 Registered Office: ASL House, Plot No. 11, Survey No. 42, Meghraj Borchi, Anjar Kachchi - 370 110, Gujarat, India CIN: L5232GJ2008PLC055322 | mail: Investors@asindia.net | website: www.asindia.net

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023 (Amount in Millions)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Standalone				Consolidated							
		3 month ended	3 month ended	Half Year ended	Half Year ended	3 month ended	3 month ended	Half Year ended	Half Year ended				
		30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)				
1.	Total Income from Operations	2067.31	1418.15	2293.64	3485.46	4741.17	8770.97	2080.36	1424.29	2389.74	3504.66	4880.11	8787.97
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items	(29.11)	(30.84)	(3.56)	(59.95)	52.49	116.22	(28.22)	(30.24)	(8.20)	(58.46)	43.20	120.20
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(29.11)	(30.84)	(3.56)	(59.95)	52.49	116.22	(28.22)	(30.24)	(8.20)	(58.46)	43.20	120.20
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(21.81)	(37.64)	2.40	(59.45)	36.05	79.25	(20.76)	(37.20)	0.70	(57.96)	26.16	82.19
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
6.	Equity Share Capital	150.56	150.56	150.56	150.56	150.56	150.56	150.56	150.56	150.56	150.56	150.56	150.56
7.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations:-	1 Basic 2 Diluted:	-0.15 -0.25	-0.25 0.01	-0.39 -0.39	0.24 0.24	0.53 0.53	-0.14 -0.25	0.03 0.02	-0.38 -0.38	0.17 0.17	0.55 0.46	0.48

NOTES:
 a. The above quarterly/half yearly results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 10th November, 2023.
 b. The above audited financial statements are prepared in accordance with Indian accounting standards as specified in section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and relevant rules thereof and in accordance with the regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
 c. Figures are reworked/regruppded/revised wherever considered necessary.
 d. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly & Half Year Un-audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly & Half Year Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchanges and on the website of Company www.asindia.net.

For Accuracy Shipping Limited
 Sd/-
 Vinay Tripathi
 (Managing Director)

Place: Anjar
 Date: 11-11-2023

ACE INTEGRATED SOLUTIONS LIMITED
 (CIN: L82990DL1997PLC088373)
 Regd. Office: B-13, DISCO Complex, Functional Industrial Estate,
 Industrial Area Patparganj, New Delhi-110029,
 Email: ace@aceintegrated.com, ace@aceintegrated.com
 Phone No. 011-48537949, Website: www.aceintegrated.com

Statement of Standalone and Consolidated Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023 (In Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars (Amount in INR lakhs)	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter ended	6 months ended	Quarter ended	6 months ended	Quarter ended	6 months ended	Quarter ended	6 months ended
		30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)
1.	Total Income from Operations (net)	193	350	254	193	350	254	193	350
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items	(20)	(31)	45	(20)	(31)	45	(20)	(31)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(20)	(31)	45	(20)	(31)	45	(20)	(31)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(19)	(16)	40	(19)	(16)	40	(19)	(16)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(19)	(14)	40	(19)	(14)	40	(19)	(14)
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1,020.00	1,020.00	1,020.00	1,020.00	1,020.00	1,020.00	1,020.00	1,020.00
7.	Earnings Per Share (₹ of Rs. 10/-)	Basic: Diluted:	(0.19) (0.19)	(0.14) (0.14)	0.39 0.39	(0.19) (0.19)	(0.14) (0.14)	0.39 0.39	(0.14) (0.14)

NOTES:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Standalone and Consolidated Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023 is available on the Website of Stock Exchange i.e. www.nseindia.com and also on Company's website www.aceintegrated.com.
 2. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on November 10, 2023. The results for the current quarter and six months ended September 30, 2023 have been integrated to limited review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.

For ACE INTEGRATED SOLUTIONS LIMITED
 Sd/-
 Chandras Shekhar Verma
 (Managing Director)

Date : November 10, 2023
 Place : Delhi

TARSONS PRODUCTS LIMITED
 CIN: L51109WB1983PLC036510
 Registered office: Marthi Burn Business Park, Room No. 902, BP-3,
 Salt Lake, Sector-V, Kolkata- 700091
 Website: www.tarsons.com, Email: info@tarsons.com, Telephone No.: +91 33 5222 0300

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023
 (₹ in million (except per share data))

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended				Six months ended			
		September 30, 2023	June 30, 2023	September 30, 2022	September 30, 2022	September 30, 2023	September 30, 2023	September 30, 2022	September 30, 2022
		2023	2023	2022	2022	2023	2023	2022	2022
1.	Revenue from Operations	663.18	625.66	712.49	1,288.84	1,398.77	2,832.48	2,832.48	
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)	173.23	128.51	207.79	301.74	560.42	1,087.20	1,087.20	
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	126.02	92.62	151.70	218.64	416.51	796.73	796.73	
4.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	126.01	92.62	151.70	218.64	416.51	796.73	796.73	
5.	Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 2 each)	106.41	106.41	106.41	106.41	106.41	106.41	106.41	
6.	Earnings Per Share (Face value of ₹ 2 each)	Basic Diluted:	2.41 2.41	1.88 1.88	4.03 4.03	4.21 4.21	7.85 7.85	15.17 15.17	

NOTE:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter and six months ended September 30, 2023, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website www.tarsons.com.
 2. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 11th November, 2023.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Tarsons Products Limited
 Sd/-
 Surinjev Seth
 Chairman and Managing Director
 DIN: 00787232

Place: Kolkata
 Date: 11.11.2023

KONARK SYNTHETIC LIMITED
 (CIN: L12100MH1996PLC02334)
 Regd. Office: Mittal Industrial Estate, Building No. 7, Anand Kulkarni Road, Sakinaka, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400 059
 Phone No. : 022 - 4089 6300; Fax No.: 022 - 4089 6322; Email: info@konarkgroup.co.in, Website: www.konarkgroup.co.in

Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30.09.2023
 (₹. in Lakh except EPS)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter ended	Half Year ended	Quarter ended	Half Year ended	Quarter ended	Half Year ended	Quarter ended	Half Year ended
		30.09.2023 (Un-Audited)	30.09.2023 (Un-Audited)	30.09.2022 (Un-Audited)	30.09.2022 (Un-Audited)	30.09.2023 (Un-Audited)	30.09.2023 (Un-Audited)	30.09.2022 (Un-Audited)	30.09.2022 (Un-Audited)
1.	Total Income from operations (net)	1,203.60	2,139.99	1,366.36	2,203.60	2,139.99	1,366.36	2,139.99	1,366.36
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items	18.17	7.92	(10.56)	75.08	7.92	(17.40)	75.08	(17.40)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	18.17	7.92						